
Short walk Tuesday
Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Tues 02-Apr Farndale Daffodil Walk 3.5 /4 1 Pat Bowman
Tues 02-Apr NO SHORT WALK

Sat 06-Apr Trollers Gill 8 3 Maura & John
Tues 09-Apr Ripon Canal Walk 5.5/7 1/2 Sue
Sat 13-Apr Bramhope to Surprise View Otley 10 3 Debbie
Tues 16-Apr Tadcaster to Hutton Wandesley 13 1/2 Frances
Tues 16-Apr Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 20-Apr Bishops  Thornton 9 2 Edward
Tues 23-Apr Brayton Barff Bluebells 8 1 Frances
Sat 27-Apr Ladybower Win Hill asc 615m 11.5 3 Adrian Lockwood
Tues 30-Apr Pool & Leathley 8 2 Jillian
Tues 30-Apr Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 04-May Wintersett Circular 11.5 2 Debbie Danks
Tues 07-May North Rigton & Arncliffe 7 2 Debbie
Sat 11-May Kirby Malzeard 9 2 Edward
Tues 14-May Oxenberg & Wharf Woods Cancelled
Tues 14-May Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 18-May Rutland Rigg 10 3 Jillian
Tues 21-May Thruscross Reservoir 8  2/3 Maura & John

Sat 25-May
Stoodley Pike Jumble Clough Hebden 
Bridge 770m asc train Garforth 12.2 3 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 28-May Newton on Rawcliffe 614m asc 11.4 3 Adrian Lockwood
Tues 28-May NO SHORT WALK

Sat 01-Jun Skipton to Saltaire canal walk 13.5 1/2 Sue
Tues 04-Jun Leyburn 4.5 1/2 Lyn Parkin
Sat 08-Jun Richmond 10.5 3 Michael
Tues 11-Jun Hole of Horcum 9/9.5 2/3 Steve & Denise Gorton
Tues 11-Jun Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 15-Jun Langset 9 3 Edward
Tues 18-Jun Tad 25th Anniversary Walk & Lunch

Sat 22-Jun Crooked Billet 11.4 2 Debbie
Tues 25-Jun Grassington 9 2/3 Andy & Birgitte
Tues 25-Jun Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 29-Jun Harewood 7 2 Pete & Ros Galley
Sun 30-Jun Morecambe Bay Walk 8 1/2 Guided walk
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